ECONOMIC CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS from TNTECONOMIC CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS from TNTECONOMIC CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS from TNTECONOMIC CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS from TNT
COMPACT 110 TYPE KEYSTONE JACKS
with DUST COVER
• UL verified 568A Enhanced Category 5 performance
• Compact design works with any high density face plates and panels
• Detachable dust cover to prevent dust accumulation
• Color coded dust cover for easy color management
• Dual wiring scheme designs – 568A & 568B ( 258A )
• 50µ” gold plating meet FCC Part 68 Specifications
• Low profile 110 terminals improve electronic performance
• Lead Frame design for robustness and electrical balance
Part Number  Color
K7F-I88-BK  Black
K7F-I88-BL  Blue
K7F-I88-GN  Green
K7F-I88-GY  Gray
K7F-I88-IV  Ivory
K7F-I88-RD  Red
K7F-I88-OR  Orange
K7F-I88-WH  White
Lead-Time: Current Stock Item
Lead-Time: Current Stock Item
TELCO / RJ-12 KEYSTONE JACKS
with DUST COVER
• Compact design works with any high density face plates and panels
• Detachable dust cover to prevent dust accumulation
• Color coded dust cover for easy color management
• 50µ” gold plating meet FCC Part 68 Specifications
• Low profile 110 terminals improve electronic performance
• Lead Frame design for robustness and electrical balance
Part Number  Color
K7F-I66-BK  Black
K7F-I66-BL  Blue
K7F-I66-GN  Green
K7F-I66-GY  Gray
K7F-I66-IV  Ivory
K7F-I66-RD  Red
K7F-I66-OR  Orange
K7F-I66-WH  White
Tri-Net Technology, Inc.
Total Network Telesis             U.S.A.
2 1 7 0 9  F E R R E R O  P A R K W A Y
W A L N U T ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 1 7 8 9
TEL 909-598-8818   FAX 909-594-8666
www.tr inetusa.com  info@trinetusa.com